
       
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
Brown Deer Library Wed, May 7 6-7:30 pm 

West Allis Library Mon, May 12  6-7:30 pm 

North Shore Library Tues, May 13 6-7:30 pm 

Whitefish Bay Library Thurs, May 15 6-7:30 pm 

Cudahy Library Tues, May 20 6-7:30 pm 

Franklin Library Wed, May 21 6-7:30 pm 

Shorewood Village Center Tues, May 27 6-7:30 pm 

Oak Creek Library Wed, May 28 6-7:30 pm 

Washington Park Library Tues, June 3 6-7:30 pm 

Wauwatosa Library Wed, June 4 6-7:30 pm 

Villard Square Library Mon, June 9 6-7:30 pm 

Martin Luther King Library Tues, June 10 6-7:30 pm 

Atkinson Library Mon, June 16 6-7:30 pm 

Forest Home Library Tues, June 17 6-7:30 pm 
 

 


